Individual Best Times (All Time)

Crispin Imani - (169004) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.16
1:08.48
1:09.64
1:09.86
1:12.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.16
1:08.48
1:09.64
1:09.86
1:12.88

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

395
372
354
351
309

WA Pts

395
372
354
351
309

Round
H
H
H
H
F

Round
H
H
H
H

F

Date

2211114
23/11/13
23/03/13
16/12/12
12/02/12

Date

2211114
23/11/13
23/03/13
16/12/12
12/02/12

Meet

Windsor Club Championships
Windsor Club Championships
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Windsor Club Championships
Windsor Club Championships
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Ascot

Ealing

Venue

Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Ascot

Ealing

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



