Crispin Imani - (169004) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.16	395	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:08.48	372	Н	23/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:09.64	354	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:09.86	351	Н	16/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
1:12.88	309	F	12/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.16	395	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:08.48	372	Н	23/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:09.64	354	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:09.86	351	Н	16/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
1:12.88	309	F	12/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Windsor	3